Class Place Name
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Alden Anderson
Paul Gallade
Patrick Watts
Greg Schlichte
Jeremy Deming
Breck Gault
Darren Amoruso
Nick Tuttle
Scott Gropp
Dave Mouat
Mike Frick
Kevin Johnson
Steve Zuber
Brandon Main
Alex Gardner
Dan Nikirk

Phil Clarke
Scott Oltman
Erik Clark
Valden Smith
Jeff Apthorp
Ty Brown

Brian Mcguire
Ken Johnson
Brian Maiden
Greg Rickey
Kenn Kehnberg
Shaun Ritchey
Mario Jakowski
Jason Baker

40+.
City, State
Kalispell, MO
Shaw Lake, BC
Puyallup, WA
Renton, WA
Coeur D'Alene, WA
Sequim, WA
Othello, WA
Snoqualmie, WA
Lake Cowichan, WA
Saltspring Is, BC
Snohomish, WA
Puyallup, WA
Colville, WA

Airway Heights, WA

Seattle, WA
Snownigan Lk., BC
Bellevue, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Puyallup, WA
Lynden, WA
Tacoma, WA
Naches, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Tacoma, WA
Walla Walla, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Maple Ridge, BC
Maple Rider, BC
Lynnwood, WA

130
61
122
747
584
280
371
719
698
334
31
351
405
104
207
103
398
731
380
327
544
488
41
443
715
196
771
46
357
422
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3:54:38
4:04:16
4:13:35
4:16:27
4:19:44
4:20:55
4:24:09
4:26:41
4:27:20
4:30:59
4:31:15
4:33:37
4:33:59
4:34:43
4:34:55
4:36:57
4:41:02
4:41:46
4:43:30
4:43:48
4:45:08
4:47:34
4:48:28
4:49:05
4:50:02
4:51:00
4:52:59
4:54:21
4:56:00
4:56:21

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

YAM
HSQ
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
HSQ
HSQ
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
HSQ
HSQ
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
HSB
KTM
HSQ
KTM



Class Place Name

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Jeremy Schakel
Daryn Newton
Brian Scott
Branden Garden
Will James
Lorne Derksen
C. White

Justin Nimick
Michael Hughes
Tim Payne

Greg Nikirk

Tim Corp

Marty De Turberville
Dalton Southard
Josh Noland
Scott Minette
Mike Kellogg
Jim Daniels
Robert Blazine
Jay Reich

Forest Hoag
Ken Douvier
Chris Brandt
Shain Erickson
Guy Hahn
Jeremy Simmons
Joe Toal

Brian Roberts
Dean Moerer
Dan Morton

40+.
City, State

Milton, WA
Spruce Grove, AB

Bainbridge Isind, WA

Athol, ID
Seattle, WA
Surrey, BC
Vancouver, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Chinook, WA
College Place,
Duncan,
Monroe, WA
Brentwood Bay, BC
Colvile, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Snohomish, WA
Johnstown, CO
Othello, WA
Ellensburg, WA
Puyallup, WA
Issaquah, WA
Auburn, WA
Edmondton, AB
Deerpark, WA
Arlington, WA
Seattle, WA
Clinton, WA
Blackfelds, AB
Bonnie Lake,
100 Mile House,

683
129
419
58
643
250
29
449
373
441
721
400
705
311
762
345
225
286
33
249
376
722
379
208
708
763
768
440
52
134
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5:02:54
5:03:13
5:03:47
5:09:16
5:10:12
5:11:00
5:11:24
5:11:57
5:12:36
5:14:24
5:14:36
5:17:40
5:18:15
5:21:40
5:22:44
5:23:12
5:24:16
5:25:28
5:25:59
5:26:11
5:27:44
5:28:14
5:29:08
5:32:51
5:33:57
5:37:30
5:38:00
5:41:25
5:41:46
5:41:58

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

KTM
HON
HSQ
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
UNK
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
BET
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM



Class Place Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Lance Brown
Chris Carrigan
James Ankney
Marc Toenyan
Michael Crepeall

Fat Guy With Two Thumbs

Scott Kittrell

Asa Bowman

Greg Dore

Brian Smilen

Jeff Davis

Todd Duncan

Eric Smith

Les Edwards
Darren Reeves
Mark Penick

Rob Heagle

Gage Marr

Mike Erdman

Josh Higgins

Dag Olov Brandfors
Christopher Imbeau
Kevin Birdshall
Toby Risner

Anton Kravchuk
Audrey Shishkarev
Larry Cabe

Steve Terrell

Jared Nimick

40+.
City, State
Yelm, WA
Camano Island, WA
Lewiston, ID
Mossyrock, WA
Philomath, OR
Bonners Perry, ID
Vancouver, WA
Athol, WA
Chinook, WA
Kingston, WA
Marysville, WA
Portland, OR
Eatonville, WA
Lynnwood, WA
Victoria, BC
Rathdrum, ID
Sammamish, WA
Maple Falls, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Steilaccom, WA
Monroe, WA
Bremerton, WA
Cheney, WA
Issaquah, WA
Sammamish, WA
Chelan, WA
Seattle, WA
Edgewood, WA

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

428
672
485
633
734
313
593
764
547
23
107
744
291
689
60
533
382
402
576
297
364
667
686
197
627
532
543
521
426
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5:42:56
5:45:10
5:45:54
5:46:11
5:48:43
5:50:19
5:50:30
5:51:28
5:58:08
5:58:23
6:02:32
6:02:42
6:03:47
6:06:13
6:09:39
6:12:24
6:12:54
6:15:13
6:16:00
6:16:19
6:16:34
6:18:48
6:30:41
6:32:00
6:40:34
6:51:45
6:51:55
6:57:16
7:01:45

HON
HSB
OTH
KTM
HSQ
KAW
HSQ
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSB
KTM

BET
YAM
HSQ
KTM
HSQ
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON



Class Place Name

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kyle Thurston
Ed Gillespie
David Troniak
Tim Sorrell
Jeremy Ferrell
Fracios Michaud
Jason Hamilton
Doug Mckinzie
Robert Payne
Graham Cracker
Rob Samsel
Dean Simmuns
Jerald Connatser
Kevin Kassuhn
John Tisler

Erik Moore
Stacy Kraz

Del Emerson
Brian Allen
Brandon Larsen
Robert Joceu
Donny Swanson
Steve Jacobson
Fernando Alloa
Dean Anderson
John Anderson
Harley Anglin
Mike Beeson
Forrest Bennett

40+.
City, State
Olympia, WA
Battle Ground, WA
Calgary, AB
Cle Elum, WA
Eugene, OR
Sooke, BC
Covington, WA
Seattle, WA
Marysville, WA
Bonners Ferry, ID
Renton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Touttle, WA
Dupont, WA
Wapavine, WA
Beverly, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Monroe, WA
Astoria, OR
Renton, WA
Monroe, WA
Spokane Valley, WA
Dupont, WA
Puyallup, WA
Arlington, WA
Poulsbo, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Chehalis, WA
Auburn, WA

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

50
712
128
647
322
628
542
349
480
314
517

96

38

12
320
525

34
229
143
236
549
501
359
481
774
319
361
239
362
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7:11:36
7:24:10
2:47:13
3:03:12
3:50:02
3:51:38
3:51:53
3:53:40
3:54:54
4:02:55
4:10:07
4:14:15
4:17:20
4:19:13
4:21:31
4:24:33
4:26:54
4:29:08
4:45:49
5:02:20
5:30:49
5:35:03
5:48:18
5:59:19
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Suz
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
OTH
HSQ
Suz
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSQ
YAM
HON
Suz
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM



Class Place Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Lloyd Bethel
Stephen Blake
Rich Bovard

Eric Brown

Dan Buckland
Darren Campbell
Scott Carson

Bill Clader

Paul Cline

David Cole

Karl Coleman
Phil Cook

Greg Cowel

Paul Cowel

Ken Dunnebake
Wes Evernden
Chace Fadlovich
Alex Garden
Craig Gauvins
Marcus Goodman
Steve Griewe
Jonathon Hart
Russ Henry
William Hitchcock
Greg Holford
Jason Hurd
Jared Johnson
Rick Jones

Dan Karslake
Dave Lahn

40+.
City, State
Gold Bar, WA
Spokane, WA
Arlington, WA
Mount Vernon, WA
Graham, WA
Issaquah, WA
Clyde Ahll, WA
Snohomish, WA
Lake Stevens, WA
Albany, OR
Renton, WA
Shoreline, WA
Seattle, WA
Stanwood, WA
Odessa, WA
Victoria, BC
Bothell, WA
Tiburon, CA
Victoria, BC
Tumwater, WA
Lake Stevens, WA
Hayden, WA
Phoenix, AR
Lakewood, CO
Puyallup, WA
Moses Lake, WA
Vancouver, WA
Longview, WA
Kelowna, BC
Quincy, WA

268
669
710
377
510
782
330
109
393
375
760
395
37
146
567
230
559
213
273
227
231
519
255
378
800
366
350
4
739
256
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0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz
Suz
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
GAS
BET
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
OTH
YAM
KTM
HSQ
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM



Class Place Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

John Lawrence
Josh Looker
Ted Lukecart
Lee Lyndquist
Jason Mcgovern
Loren Meyer
Rick Mianecki
Charley Monean
Chris Mullen
Jason Murphy
Chris Ollom
Rustin Olson
Micah Perry
Kevin Pittman
Joe Regalado
Dylan Reidt
Wayne Reimer
Mike Roest
Garet Romo

Mike Schenerman

Garry Sckultz
John Skinner
Jake Smith

David Somers
Jason Spurr
Scott Stackle
Anthony Stetler
Duane Stevenson
Greg Thode
Brady Webb

40+.

City, State
Moscow, ID
Granitefalls, WA
South Cle Ellum, WA
Poulsobo, WA
Stanwood, WA
Castle Rock, WA
Royal City, WA
Camano Island, WA
Sultan, WA
Edmonds, WA
Kent, WA

Seattle, WA
Arlington, WA
Puyallup, WA
Milton Freewater, OR
Seattle, WA
Savona, BC

Port Coquitlam, BC
Cashmere, WA
Everett, WA
Happy Valley, OR
Tulalip, WA
Silverdale, WA
Independence, OR
Puyallup, WA
Graham, WA
Bellevue, WA
Lynnwood, WA
Stanwood, WA
Renton, WA

Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand

224
665
222
753
318
317
668
659
1328
247
691
750
796
119
635
500
279
189
234
752
140E
681
35
150
335
568
144
20
688
630
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0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

HON
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
Suz
KTM
KAW
YAM
HSB
KAW
KTM
GAS
HON
HON
HSQ
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HSQ
YAM
HON
HON
OTH
KTM
HON



40+.

Class Place Name City, State Bib Number Laps Elapsed Bike Brand
DNF Rick Welch Selah, WA 272 0 0:00:00 KTM
DNF Michael Wickstrand Sammamish, WA 127 0 0:00:00 KTM

DNF Kelly Yoder Puyallup, WA 447 0 0:00:00 KTM



	40+FIXED

